
Moški posamezno B 2015/16 

LESTVICA: 5.9. 3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 27.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5. 4.6. T z o povpr

1 MAKUC Damjan 12 10 10 12 12 0 10 10 0 10 0 86 3 8 10,8

2 DOBNIKAR Tomaž 7 7 6 10 9 8 7 5 8 5 6 78 11 7,1

3 JERČINOVIČ Blaž 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 8 12 12 9 54 2 6 9,0

4 BEK Endi 8 9 9 0 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 45 7 6,4

5 KULAŠ Ivan 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 9 9 7 0 35 4 8,8

6 DEŽELA Blaž 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 10 9 0 33 4 8,3

7 ZALOKAR Erik 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 0 3 0 31 9 3,4

8 BODALEC Davor 6 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 2 3 10,0

9 SREBRNJAK Dejan 5 8 2 9 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 30 5 6,0

10 TURK Zvone 0 0 0 6 4 3 0 3 0 3 6 25 6 4,2

11 ŠKULJ Miha 0 0 0 3 3 7 0 0 4 0 7 24 5 4,8

12 KRISTAN Matej 0 0 8 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 20 1 2 10,0

13 STOPAR Miha 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 20 3 6,7

14 SOMRAK Kristjan 0 3 3 3 5 3 0 3 0 0 0 20 6 3,3

15 JERIČ Pero 4 3 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 20 6 3,3

16 MEKUČ Blaž 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 7 19 3 6,3

17 KRISTAN Maj 0 0 5 0 0 9 0 4 0 0 0 18 3 6,0

18 BABNIK Maj 0 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 5 0 0 15 3 5,0

19 MAKUC Tomaž 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 14 3 4,7

20 MAMILOVIČ Gašper 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 3 4,7

21 POBOLJŠAJ Maj 10 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 2 6,5

22 ŠOŠTARIČ Nikola 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 1 1 12,0

23 PAVLICA Boštjan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 1 12,0

24 JELNIKAR Dejan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 1 12,0

25 PLESNIČAR Tadej 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 5 11 3 3,7

26 KERN Matjaž 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,0

27 MIHOLČIČ Roman 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

28 LEČNIK Samo 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

29 PELE Andraž 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6 9 2 4,5

30 PIRNAVER Gregor 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 8,0

31 GOSTINČAR Aleš 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1 8,0

32 CIJUHA Anže 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 1 8,0

33 ŠAVRIČ Aleš 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,0

34 PAHULJE Miha 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 8 2 4,0

35 KORDIŠ Bojan 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

36 FURDA Kristjan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,0

37 PELC Luka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,0

38 LEBAR Boris 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 3,5

39 PLEŠNIK Matjaž 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

40 VENE Andraž 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

41 IVANC Luka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

42 YLINEN Ville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

43 HUDE Andrej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

44 MIKUŠ Dejan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

45 ZAVRŠNIK Gregor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

46 JAKOFČIČ Miha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

47 JAKŠIČ Tadej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

48 GERGAR Miran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

49 ŠPEHAR Borut 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 2 2,0

50 BRUN Jerom 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3,0

51 PODOBNIK Jan 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3,0

52 ŠMID Lenart 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3,0

53 TKALEC Danijel 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3,0

54 FABJAN Jaka 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3,0

55 ALDŽIČ Haris 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3,0

56 DEBEVC Andrej 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3,0

57 PLAVČAK Andraž 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3,0

58 BOLKA Nejc 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 3,0

59 FABIJAN Jaka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 3,0

60 RAKIĆ Vlada 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,0

61 RICHARD Steven 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2,0

62 STREMECKI Gregor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

63 KARAMEHMEDOVIĆ Iljas0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

64 ZAVRŠKI Tihomir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

65 JANKOVIĆ Siniša 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0
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Moške dvojice B 2015/16 

LESTVICA: 5.9. 3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 27.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5. 4.6. T z o povpr

1 PSALTIROV Miki 9 0 7 7 10 10 10 9 12 12 12 98 3 10 9,8

2 RADAKOVIČ Uroš 12 0 0 10 0 12 12 10 10 9 9 84 3 8 10,5

3 ŽUŽEK Gregor 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 9 12 12 12 75 3 7 10,7

4 SAGADIN Domen 0 0 0 10 0 12 12 10 10 0 9 63 2 6 10,5

5 KRISTAN Maj 10 0 8 0 0 9 8 0 9 0 0 44 5 8,8

6 PIRNAVER Gregor 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 9 0 41 1 4 10,3

7 ŠINKOVEC Jure 0 0 10 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 1 3 10,3

8 DEŽELA Blaž 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 12 0 10 0 31 1 3 10,3

9 KRISTAN Jan 0 0 8 0 0 9 8 0 0 0 0 25 3 8,3

10 ŠINKOVEC Miha 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 9 0 0 21 1 2 10,5

11 MAGERL Tomaž 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 2 9,5

12 TOMAŽIČ Dejan 0 0 0 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 2 8,5

13 PSALTIROV Luka 9 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 2 8,0

14 KULAŠ Ivan 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 15 2 7,5

15 TURK Zvone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 14 2 7,0

16 HUDE Andrej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 14 2 7,0

17 IVANC Luka 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 2 6,5

18 POBOLJŠAJ Maj 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1 1 12,0

19 CESAR Ožbej 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1 1 12,0

20 MAKOTER Andrej 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1 1 12,0

21 KLEMENC Blaž 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1 1 12,0

22 DOBNIKAR Jan 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 10,0

23 PUCELJ Jure 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 1 10,0

24 PEŠKIR Grega 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,0

25 ČEFERIN Jure 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,0

26 JAKOFČIČ Miha 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 2 5,0

27 VENE Andraž 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 2 5,0

28 MAKUC Damjan 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

29 ZAVRŠNIK Gregor 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

30 KRKAČ Matjaž 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

31 BOLKA Nejc 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

32 JERIČ Pero 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 8,0

33 RUBIN Samo 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 8,0

34 RUBIN Domen 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 8,0

35 METELKO Silvo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 1 8,0

36 MARDANUS Ganda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,0

37 TENZER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,0

38 FABIJAN Jaka 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

39 HLADNIK Klemen 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

40 DOBNIKAR Tomaž 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

41 BEK Endi 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

42 GRADIŠEK Renato 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

43 KRIŽMAN Srečko 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

44 VIDMAR Dejan 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

45 JURIČ Miro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 1 7,0

46 JERČINOVIČ Blaž 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,0

47 PELC Luka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,0

48 HOČEVAR Danaj 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

49 PAJALIĆ Žak 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

50 PUNGERČAR Samo 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

51 KRIVEC Gregor 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

52 PELE Andraž 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

53 VIDMAR Primož 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

54 KOROŠEC Klemen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

55 JANKOVIĆ Siniša 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,0

56 RAKIĆ Vlada 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,0

57 XSEVER Roq 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,0

58 PRAZNIK Aljoša 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,0

59 KARMEHMEDOVIĆ Iljas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

60 KASTRATI Bekim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0
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